:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9928759

Sep 10, 2024 - 11:53 (UTC)

In epoch 310,273 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 520163 - 0.019264642 ETH®
45.26 USD

2 520164 - 0.019233450 ETH®
45.19 USD

3 520165 - 0.019250524 ETH®
45.23 USD

4 520166 - 0.019249016 ETH®
45.23 USD

S 520167 - 0.019278634 ETH®
45.30 USD

6 520168 - 0.019244462 ETH®
45.22 USD

7 520169 - 0.019264827 ETH®
45.26 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9928759
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/310273
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520163
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520164
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520165
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520166
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520167
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520168
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520169

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

520174

Validator Id

1495624

Amount

0.019257847
45.25 USD

0.019271679
45.28 USD

0.019276375
45.29 USD

0.019254188
45.24 USD

0.019269430
45.27 USD

0.019235122
45.19 USD

0.019248240
45.22 USD

0.019262337
45.26 USD

0.019268080
45.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.045732797

107.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520170
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520171
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520172
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520173
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520174
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520175
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520176
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520177
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/520178
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1495624

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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